
LOCAL NEWSPAPER 
 
Chilliwack Progress 
Unit 201-9123 Mary Street, Chilliwack, B.C., V2P 4H7 
1-604-702-5550 
Online: www.theprogress.com 
 
Tara Hiebert / Publisher 
Phone: 604.702.5560 
Email: tara.hiebert@theprogress.com 
 
Jenna Hauck / Arts Writer 
Phone: 604.702.5576 
Email: jenna.hauck@theprogress.com 
 
Advertising Inquiries: sales@theprogress.com 
 
_________________________________________________ 
 
REGIONAL NEWSPAPERS 
 
Abbotsford News 
34375 Gladys Avenue, Abbotsford, BC V2S 2H5 
Phone: 604.853.1144 
Online: www.abbynews.com 
Email: newsroom@abbynews.com 
Advertising Inquiries: sales@abbynews.com  
 
Agassiz Harrison Observer 
BOX 129 Agassiz, BC V0M 1A0 
Phone: 604.796.4300 
Online: www.agassizharrisonobserver.com 
Email: editor@ahobserver.com 
Advertising Inquiries: sales@ahobserver.com 
 
Hope Standard 
BOX 1090540 Wallace Street, Hope, BC 
Online: http://www.hopestandard.com 
Phone: 604.869.4992 
Email: newstips@hopestandard.com 
Advertising Inquiries: sales@hopestandard.com 
604-869-4990 
_________________________________________________ 
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CHILLIWACK RADIO STATIONS 
 
Star FM 
102A-45793 Luckakuck Way, Chilliwack, BC V2R 5S3 
Phone: 604-795-5711 
Online: www.starfm.com 
Advertising: Mike Hellinger 
Phone: 604-853-4756 
Email: Mike.Hellinger@rci.rogers.com 
rob.michaels@rci.rogers.com (Star 98.3 Program Director)  
 
89.5 JR Country 
#312 – 46167 Yale Road, Chilliwack, BC  V2P 2P2 
Phone: 604-795-2429 
Online: www.895jrcountry.ca 
 
Country 107.1 
#318-31935 South Fraser Way, Abbotsford, BC  V2T 5N7 
604-853-4756 
Online: COUNTRY 107.1 - #1 For Country - Abbotsford 
 
UFV Radio / CIVL Radio  
33844 King Road Abbotsford, BC, V2S 7M8  
Phone: 604.851.6306 Email: info@civl.ca  
Online: http://civl.ca  
Media releases and news events: news@civl.ca  
Advertising: info@civl.ca 
  
________________________________________________ 
 
ONLINE NEWS SITES 
 
Around Chilliwack 
Online: www.aroundchilliwack.ca 
Editor: Matthew A. Hawkins 
Email: contactus@aroundchilliwack.ca 
 
Fraser Valley Current 
Online: www.fvcurrent.com 
Editor: Tyler Olsen 
Email: tyler@fvcurrent.com  
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Fraser Valley News 
Online: www.fraservalleynewsnetwork.com 
Email: radiodon11@gmail.com 
 
Fraser Valley Today 
Online: Fraser Valley Today | Everything Fraser Valley 
Email: Mike.VandenBosch@pattisonmedia.com 

_________________________________________________ 

Chil TV 
Berris Karden 
President & CEO, Chill TV Corporation 
Online: (12) Facebook 
Email: berris@chilltv.ca 
_________________________________________________ 
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